**DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

8/22

8/23

9/5

10/14
11/11
11/21 - 11/25
12/8

12/9
12/19-1/3
1/16

1/23
2/20

317

4/6

417 - 4/14
5/12

5/29

6/8

6/9

6/14

6/15

2022-23 School Calendar
Snapshot

Junior High Orientation

Meet the Teacher Day MTTD

Labor Day - No School

In-Service Day/Fall Fest Setup - No School
Veterans’ Day - No School

Thanksgiving Break - No School
Parent/Teacher Conferences - 12:30 Dismissal
Parent/Teacher Conferences - No School
Christmas Break - No School

MLK Day - No School

Open House Weekend - No School
Presidents’ Day - No School

In-Service Day - No School

Holy Thursday - 12:30 Dismissal

Easter Break - No School

Grandparents/Special Friends Day & May Crowning - 11:00 Dismissal

Memorial Day - No School
Baccalaureate Mass

8th Grade Graduation - No School
12:30 Dismissal

Last Day of School - 10:30 Dismissal

3/3/22



