6/14

6/15



## 2022-23 School Calendar Snapshot

8/22	Junior High Orientation
8/23	Meet the Teacher Day MTTD
9/5	Labor Day - No School
10/14	In-Service Day/Fall Fest Setup - No School
11/11	Veterans' Day - No School
11/21 - 11/25	Thanksgiving Break - No School
12/8	Parent/Teacher Conferences - 12:30 Dismissal
12/9	Parent/Teacher Conferences - No School
12/19 - 1/3	Christmas Break - No School
1/16	MLK Day - No School
1/23	Open House Weekend - No School
2/20	Presidents' Day - No School
3/17	In-Service Day - No School
4/6	Holy Thursday - 12:30 Dismissal
4/7 - 4/14	Easter Break - No School
5/12	Grandparents/Special Friends Day & May Crowning - 11:00 Dismissal
5/29	Memorial Day - No School
6/8	Baccalaureate Mass
6/9	8th Grade Graduation - No School

12:30 Dismissal

Last Day of School - 10:30 Dismissal